Switching Power Supply 24 V/150 W
LRS-150-24
The switching power supply is a 150 W supply with
30 mm of low profile design. Adopting the input of
115 V AC or 230 V AC (selectable by switch), it provi-
des an output voltage line of 24 V.
Performance Data
Type +24 V DC
Nominal voltage 24 V
ENERGY MANAGEMENT
Mechanical Features
Dimensions 97 x 30 x 159 mm (W x H x D)
Weight 0.48 kg
Article Number and Miscellaneous
Article number 01-690-076
Notes